MANIFOLD QF
Flush Manifold
The Manifold QF is a versatile system designed to interface directly with the
L5000 range of dispensers so that a single delivery line can be used to deliver
product to the washer. The system uses water pressure to supply chemical
product to the washer reducing the load required on the peristaltic pumps
and improving tube life.
All units have an integral flow switch to detect a failure of the water supply with the XL version having an additional

Polypropylene, Perfluoroelastomer
SPECIFICATIONS
HOW TO ORDER
Code #		  Description
1210912		 OPL flush manifold, 3 port with strainer,
	 	 	 with 3 clog-resistant check valves, 60 psi
			   flow washer and plug
5370431 	 Pressure Switch, 25 psi for 1204845
1210911		 OPL flush manifold, 6 port with strainer,
	 	 	 with 6 check valves, 60 psi flow washer
			   and plug
1210910 	 OPL flush manifold, 8 port with strainer,
	 	 	 with 8 clog-resistant check valves, 60 psi
	 	 	 flow washer and 2 plugs
1210909 	 XL flush manifold, 8 port with 4 hole plugs,
	 	 	 with 6 clog-resistant check valves, flow switch,
	 	 	 pressure switch, 60 psi flow washer, water
			   strainer and brass solenoid
SPARE PARTS
Code #		  Description
5370369 	 Manifold Tee Piece QF
1207495 	 NRV Manifold Water, Blue, Barbed, QF
5370377 	 NRV Manifold Air Inlet, Yellow, QF
5370385 	 NRV Manifold Chemical, Grey, Barbed QF
1207496 	 Manifold Male Hosetail, Barbed QF
1209016 	 Female Hosetail and Retaining Clip
5370393 	 Blanking Plug, PP QF
1200766 	 Strainer mesh sock, BetaJet
5370326 	 Solenoid Valve Kit 24 VDC Manifold QF
5370431 	 Pressure Switch, 25 ps,i for 1204845
5370351 	 Retaining clip, blue
5370422 	 Flow Switch and Valve Body Assembly
5370406 	 Hose Tail Adapter 1/2M, with O-rings
1205462 	 Pressure gauge 0-100 psi (for use with
	 	 	 1205461 regulator)
316 Hart St.  •  Watertown, WI 53094
ph: 800.558.9566  •  920.261.3453
fax: 800.451.5919  •  920.206.3976